Clear Gen GL Cross Section Diagram
1.5mm, 3mm
How to Size
Measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
L
IN
E
R
S
100082
ALPS, 2895 42nd Avenue North   St. Petersburg, Florida 33714
Tel: 727.528.8566   FAX: 727.528.8862
email: info@easyliner.com
Clear Gen Sizing Chart
Measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
 Measured Size (cm)(*) GL GL
 Description 1.5 mm 3 mm
 14-15 cm GL14-1.5 GL14-3.0
 16-17 cm GL16-1.5 GL16-3.0
 18-19 cm GL18-1.5 GL18-3.0
 20-21 cm GL20-1.5 GL20-3.0
 22-23 cm GL22-1.5 GL22-3.0
 24-25 cm GL24-1.5 GL24-3.0
 26-27 cm GL26-1.5 GL26-3.0
 28-29 cm GL28-1.5 GL28-3.0
 30-31 cm GL30-1.5 GL30-3.0
 32-33 cm GL32-1.5 GL32-3.0
 34-37 cm GL34-1.5 GL34-3.0
 38-43 cm GL38-1.5 GL38-3.0
 44 cm GL44-1.5 GL44-3.0
Clear Gen   GL
 Transparent Silicone Liner
L